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2017 MN Holiday Schedule 
 

NEW YEAR’S DAY (January 1)  
Office closed Monday, January 2  
No OSOW travel allowed from 2 PM the day before until 2 AM the day after the holiday  
 
MARTIN LUTHER KING, Jr. DAY (January 16)  
Office closed Monday, January 16 
OSOW travel allowed  
 
PRESIDENT’S DAY (February 20)  
Office closed Monday, February 20 
OSOW travel allowed  
 
FISHING OPENER WEEKEND (May 12-14)  
No OSOW travel allowed from 2 PM Friday until 2 AM Saturday and from 2 PM Sunday until 2 AM Monday  
 
NOTE: From Memorial Day weekend through Labor Day weekend – No OSOW travel allowed after 2 PM Friday until 2 AM 
Saturday and after 2 PM Sunday until 2 AM Monday  
 
MEMORIAL DAY (May 29)  
Office closed Monday, May 29  
No OSOW travel allowed after 2 PM Friday until 2 AM Saturday and after 2 PM Sunday until 2 AM Tuesday  
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY (July 4)  
Office closed Tuesday, July 4  
No OSOW travel allowed from 2 PM the day before until 2 AM the day after the holiday  
 
LABOR DAY (September 4)  
Office closed Monday, September 4  
No OSOW travel allowed after 2 PM Friday until 2 AM Saturday and after 2 PM Sunday until 2 AM Tuesday  
 
VETERAN’S DAY (November 11)  
Office closed Friday, November 10 
OSOW travel allowed  
 
THANKSGIVING (November 23)  
Office closed Thursday, November 23 and Friday, November 24  
No OSOW travel allowed from 2 PM the day before until 2 AM the day after the holiday  
 
CHRISTMAS (December 25)  
Office closed Monday, December 25  
No OSOW travel allowed from 2 PM the day before until 2 AM the day after the holiday 

http://www.mndot.gov/cvo/oversize

